SOIL > CONSOLIDATION
CONSOLIDATION APPARATUS (Automatic,
Oedometer)
Code : T210A
The Automatic Consolidation Device is designed for fully automated execution of one-dimensional
consolidation and swell tests in accordance with international standards. The system ensures high
accuracy, repeatability, and efficiency in soil compressibility evaluation.
Combines servo-controlled loading with real-time data acquisition to perform incremental consolidation,

Porous Stones (Ø 50 mm)
Cutting Ring (Ø 50 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
AUTOMATIC CONSOLIDATION DEVICE - 10 kN T210A010U
AUTOMATIC CONSOLIDATION DEVICE - 20 kN T210A020U
AUTOMATIC CONSOLIDATION DEVICE - 50 kN T210A050U
OEDOMETER - CONSOLIDATION T210H00XH
CONOLIDATION CELL - Ø 50 mm T210P001H
CONOLIDATION CELL - Ø 63.50 mm T210P002H
CONOLIDATION CELL - Ø 75 mm T210P003H
FRAME for OEDOMETER (1 Unit) T210P004H
FRAME for OEDOMETER (2 Units) T210P005H
FRAME for OEDOMETER (3 Units) T210P006H
SUCTION-CONTROLLED OEDOMETER CELL T210P007H
SUCTION-CONTROLLED OEDOMETER CELL with DIAMETRIC CALIPER T210P008H
PRE-COMPRESSION FRAME for 3 SPECIMENS T210P009H
POROUS STONES for Ø 63.5 mm (Set of 2) T210P010H
POROUS STONES for Ø 75 mm (Set of 2) T210P011H
T210A DATASHEET
CONSOLIDATION APPARATUS (Automatic, Oedometer) (T210A) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 4
CONOLIDATION CELL - Ø 84 mm T210P012H
CONOLIDATION CELL - Ø 94 mm T210P013H
T210A DATASHEET
CONSOLIDATION APPARATUS (Automatic, Oedometer) (T210A) – DATASHEET Page    4 / 4